
 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

 

 

 

ORDER DISMISSING CASE 

PAGE - 1 

THE HONORABLE JOHN C. COUGHENOUR 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON 

AT SEATTLE 

WORKING WASHINGTON, 

 Plaintiff, 

 v. 

CENTRAL PUGET SOUND REGIONAL 

TRANSIT AUTHORITY, 

 Defendant. 

CASE NO. C12-0566-JCC 

ORDER DISMISSING CASE 

 

Pursuant to the parties’ stipulation and proposed order of dismissal (Dkt. No. 36), filed in 

accordance with Federal Rule of Civil Procedure 41(a)(1)(A)(ii), this action is DISMISSED with 

prejudice and without an award of costs or attorneys’ fees to either party. The Clerk is 

respectfully directed to CLOSE this case. 

DATED this 22nd day of October 2013. 

A  
John C. Coughenour 
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE 

Case 2:12-cv-00566-JCC   Document 37   Filed 10/22/13   Page 1 of 1


