	Case 2:12-cv-00566-JCC Document 3	7 Filed 10/22/13 Page 1 of 1
1	THE HONORABLE JOHN C. COUGHENOUR	
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON	
8	AT SEATTLE	
9	WORKING WASHINGTON,	CASE NO. C12-0566-JCC
10	Plaintiff,	ORDER DISMISSING CASE
11	v.	
12	CENTRAL PUGET SOUND REGIONAL	
13	TRANSIT AUTHORITY,	
14	Defendant.	
15	Pursuant to the parties' stipulation and proposed order of dismissal (Dkt. No. 36), filed in	
16	accordance with Federal Rule of Civil Procedure 41(a)(1)(A)(ii), this action is DISMISSED with	
17	prejudice and without an award of costs or attorneys' fees to either party. The Clerk is	
18	respectfully directed to CLOSE this case.	
19	DATED this 22nd day of October 2013.	
20		
21		
22		
23	l l	John C Coyhan an
24		Jun Coghan a
25 26		ohn C. Coughenour JNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
20		
	ORDER DISMISSING CASE PAGE - 1	